OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition
No | | 1/2 3]4,5 6 78|09 H | Sum_
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Vladislav MasSatin 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 -1 26
2 Jekaterina Duntsik 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +2 29

Small competition * 06.05.2024 09:57 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1671583
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1671583
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Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

3
6
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2.5
1
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

3 3 3 3.5 2.5

3 4 5 7 2
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2 2 2 1 1
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Small competition * 06.05.2024 09:57 (2)
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17%
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